Sheetl

CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 09-04-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 CRLA
2 CRLA
3 CRLR
4 CRLA
5 CRLR
6 CRLR
7 CRLA
8 CRLA
9 CRLA
10 CRLA
11 CRLA
12 CRLR
13 CRLA
14 CRLA
15 CRLR
16 CRLR
17 CRLA
18 CRLA
19 CRLA
20 CRLA
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A483
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 CRLA
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 CRLA
51 CRLA
52 CRLA
53 CRLA
54 CRLR
55 CRLR
56 CRLA
57 CRLA
58 A482
59 A482
60 A482
61 A482
62 A482
63 A482
64 A482
65 A482
66 A482
67 A482
68 A482
69 A482
70 A482
71 A482
72 A482
73 A482
74 A482
75 A482
76 A482
77 A482
78 A482
79 A482
80 A482
81 A482
82 A482
83 A482
84 A482
85 A483
86 A482
87 A482
88 A482

89 A482

52
22
18
54
22
4
65
49
69
53
22
12
66
57
17
19
55
38
60
48
14
212
130
22
16
33
67
84
138
77
60
43
73
60

115
72
47
182
13
39
83
166
23
94
57
80
150
99
42

70
62
23
10
64
34
63
73
102
207
170
62
136
28
96
102
89
126
129
113
52
19
148
111
71
16
124
75
a7
87
163
153
37
158
118
123
14
167

05-04-2024
05-10-2023
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
28-03-2024
08-04-2024
29-03-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
29-03-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
04-04-2024
04-04-2024
13-03-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
05-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
04-04-2024
05-04-2024
01-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
04-04-2024
02-04-2024
03-04-2024
01-04-2024
09-04-2024
02-04-2024
03-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
06-04-2024
05-04-2024

TOKEN NO.
517364
118695
533634
532254
533754
528524
532744
532034
532974
532214
528394
530734
532834
532404
533594
533494
532234
530824
532514
531744
525864
490264
531894
480634
525814
527294
529204
495454
532044
529554
528604
528044
529404
494844
504924
531834
453303
528744
464223
525894
503354
529654
533964
526354
530974
459443
529604
533364
534264
531164
495034
533004
532604
529454
529794
532694
529544
494514
505014
506564
355883
533934
528834
534084
526574
530804
519524
505334
531984
507074
508454
513694
469004
532934
488694
269453
480484
498234
471804
538754
484314
499624
532704
492984
508994
532594
486844
521894
520674

ADVOCATE NAME
SAURABH SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM
GURFAN ALI

RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
ABHITAB KUMAR TIWARI
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
SANJAY MISHRA

J B SINGH

AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI

UTTAR KUMAR GOSWAMI
MAQSOOD AHMAD BEG..
RAM SINGH YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KAMHAIYA LAL TIWARI
RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
KULDEEP KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

SANJAY MISHRA ..

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR RAI
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBAY
AMIT SINGH

PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
SHYAM LAL

BANITA SHUKLA

VIKRAM

SANJAY PATHAK

ADIYTA YADAV

ADIYA PRATAP MISHRA
SANTOSH SINGH

QAZI VAKIL AHMAD ..
YAKUB ALI ..

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
BALESHWAR CHATURVEDI

R V PANDEY

UTTAM KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
ASHISH GOYAL

ANISH KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRA KUMAR SINGH
SYED MOHAMMED JAFER
ASHUTOSH PRASAD SHUKLA
BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA
SANTOSH TRIPATHI

ADITYA BHARDWA)

ANURAG MISHRA ...

AJAY PRATAP SINGH
ALAUDDIN

ANVIR SINGH

SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
MNVENDRA SINGH

KAMAL BHANU SINGH
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
MANVENDRA SINGH ...
NARENDRA KUMAR PATHAK
KULDEEP KUMAR

SUDHIR DIXIT

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SANJIVE KUMAR GUPTA
GANESH SHANKER SRIVSTAVA
AJAY KUMAR KASHYAP
VISHVENDRA SINGH

RAM NETA SINGH
SARVAJEET SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAY KR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY .
ANIL KUMAR YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY ...
VINAY KUMAR SINGH SINGRAUR
RAY SAHAB YADAV
PRADEEP SINGH SENGAR
NAVEEN SINGH

VIMAL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SHEETAL PRASAD CHAKRAVORTY
SOMDEV DIXIT

SHIV OM VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
YOGENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
DHARM SINGH PARMAR
DHARMENDRA KUMAR DOHARE
MOHD WASI

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
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90
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

199
10
27
193
36
130
63
12
101
135
163
78
146
97
117
17
16
100
128
12
12
10
32
142

157
192
69
155
145
86
52
124
158
79
138
134
137
171
154
120
143
16
27
20

76
56
15
16
69
35
37
12
144
87
223
147
125
214
117
36
52
141

14-03-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
13-03-2024
06-04-2024
08-04-2024
14-03-2024
03-04-2024
09-04-2024
08-04-2024
09-04-2024
06-04-2024
13-03-2024
29-03-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
02-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
29-03-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
19-03-2024
05-04-2024
06-04-2024
01-04-2024
14-03-2024
29-03-2024
05-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
06-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
20-03-2024
01-04-2024
08-04-2024
09-04-2024
04-04-2024
09-04-2024
04-04-2024
15-03-2024
08-04-2024
05-04-2024
29-03-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
05-04-2024
03-04-2024
04-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
09-04-2024
08-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
08-04-2024
03-04-2024
09-04-2024
28-03-2024
19-03-2024
02-04-2024
05-04-2024
30-03-2024
04-04-2024
29-03-2024
20-03-2024
08-04-2024
04-04-2024
02-04-2024
05-04-2024
19-03-2024
06-04-2024
01-04-2024

367193
532204
529244
502634
348653
521884
526184
361363
498004
539504
531114
539194
522254
347703
459133
503054
533354
526544
533894
481994
529064
526924
460043
527524
525364
407543
510374
522434
477794
357983
464623
514594
501534
531404
533924
534194
529494
532854
531054
532524
522034
501854
531534
506934
408933
468544
525664
538054
509044
536464
509294
379003
529284
519214
464563
529864
528694
533044
533454
515624
498404
507254
532364
534094
533544
533874
509514
551354
529024
528334
495204
533234
498034
541454
453633
406573
489414
514904
465983
508724
460133
417993
542254
507734
490164
517754
398293
523704
475534

Sheetl
ARADHANA PANDEY
SATYAM MISHRA
MANVENDRA SINGH
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
ADITYA KUMAR
JAI SINGH YADAV ..
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
VINOD KUMAR OJHA
ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
YOGEESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM RAJ PANDEY
VINEET KUMAR SINGH
ALIK SINGH
SUKRAMPAL
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
LAVKUSH DIXIT
SANGAM LAL KESHARWANI
KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA
MANOj KUMAR RAI ..
RAHUL KUMAR JADAUN
CVED PRAKASH PANDEY
SUBODH PANDEY
DARWARI LAL
SOM PRAKASH PANDEY
FAKHRUZZAMAN
UDAY BHAN MISHRA
NEERA) KUMAR BHARGAVA
SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
S SENGRA
MAHESH KUMAR
BIPIN PAL SINGH
PRASHANT YADAV
BHARAT SINGH
PANKA) KUMAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE
AKASH MISHRA
FAKHRUZZAMAN
SHAHABUDDN
SUNDEEP AGARWAL
PRADEEP KUMAR
AJAY TRIPATHI
BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BANSHI DHAR MISHRA ...
KUNWAR AJAY SINGH
ABHAI KUMAR SINGH
AVANISH PRATAP SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
R K PARAMHAS SINGH
RAY SAHAB YADAV
ASIF HASAN
AKHILESH KUMAR
PREM NARAYAN TIWARI
AJAlI KUMAR SINGH KUSHWAHA
AKHILESH TRIPATHI
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAYA BABU KESHERWANI
ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHIL KUMARPANDEY
PRAMOD KUMAR
GAUTAM BAGHEL
LAVKUSH DIXIT
BIPIN KUMAR
K K RAO
AVANISH PRATAP SINGH...
AWADHESH KUMAR SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
SUNITA CHAUHAN
RAJIV DWIVEDI
BHARAT SINGH
PAWANKUMAR DUBEY
DINESH YADAV
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA
SUDHANSHU SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA..
SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SHUKLA
PANKA) DWIVEDI
SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY
SANJAI SINGH
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
MANNU RAM
MUNNA TIWARI
SAMARTH SINHA
BABU LAL RAM
BRI) BHUSHAN PRASD SHRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
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179 A482 105 01-04-2024 472934 DILEEP SINGH YADAV

180 A482 38 04-04-2024 503514 NAGESH KUMAR DWIVEI

181 A482 29 29-03-2024 456113 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

182 A482 191 15-03-2024 378393 RAY SAHAB YADAV

183 A482 171 05-04-2024 520064 SHARAD SARAN SRIVASTAVA
184 A482 85 03-04-2024 496344 DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
185 TA 145 01-04-2024 476254 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
186 A482 90 05-04-2024 518424 ADARSH BHUSHAN

187 A482 59 06-04-2024 530094 HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA .....
188 A482 120 04-04-2024 507874 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
189 A482 72 29-03-2024 458953 BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
190 A482 144 08-04-2024 532894 MAHTAB ALAM

191 A482 93 08-04-2024 530894 JOVEEN KUMAR

192 A482 161 08-04-2024 533304 PANKA) DWIVEDI

193 A482 25 08-04-2024 526504 ATIPRIYA GAUTAM

194 A482 72 03-04-2024 495184 ZIAUDDIN FAROOQUI

195 A482 13 06-04-2024 521924 SUBODH PANDEY

196 A482 144 03-04-2024 500394 OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
197 A482 136 29-03-2024 464453 BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
198 A482 178 01-04-2024 476334 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

199 A482 23 06-04-2024 524834 ANISH KUMAR SINGH

200 A482 95 01-04-2024 472994 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
201 A482 107 11-03-2024 321693 SUBHASH CHANDRA PNADEY
202 A482 138 02-04-2024 499934 DIWAKAR SHUKLA

203 A483 107 03-04-2024 496654 RAM KRISHNA MISHRA

204 A482 128 05-04-2024 518224 DARWARI LAL

205 A482 45 06-04-2024 523244 DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA
206 A482 27 04-04-2024 502374 AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA ...
207 CRLA 9 21-03-2024 421223 ARVIND KUMAR

208 CRLA 24 03-04-2024 494754 RAM ADHAR YADAV

209 CRLA 21 09-04-2024 540594 RAMA SHANKER MISHRA
210 CRLA 5 03-04-2024 491514 IKSHWAKU SRIVASTAVA

211 CRLA 5 04-04-2024 502254 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI

212 CRLA 56 05-04-2024 518164 BRAJESH SHUKLA

213 CRLR 1 05-04-2024 510304 HARISH CHANDRA

214 CRLA 9 04-04-2024 503084 NARENDRA KUMAR

215 CRLA 18 08-04-2024 527904 RAHUL SAXENA

216 CRLR 17 05-04-2024 514514 JITENDRA KUMAR

217 CRLA 58 03-04-2024 498534 DIWAN SAIFULLAH KAHN
218 CRLA 23 06-04-2024 524324 A K MISHRA

219 CRLR 25 02-04-2024 486534 VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
220 CRLA 31 12-03-2024 334573 YOGESH MISHRA ...

221 A482 65 03-04-2024 494954 VIJAI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
222 A482 166 01-04-2024 478154 SHRIYANSH SINGH

223 A482 20 04-04-2024 501884 AMAR JEET UPAGHYAY

224 A482 65 02-04-2024 483784 SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN
225 A482 157 20-03-2024 416013 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
226 A482 60 02-04-2024 483214 JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAV
227 A482 29 08-04-2024 526604 RAKJESH KUMAR SINGH

228 A482 96 01-04-2024 473084 PANKA) KUMAR TYAGI

229 A482 61 06-04-2024 524464 ANJALI SINGH TOMAR

230 A482 54 06-04-2024 524764 RAYOOF ALL..

231 ABAIL 11 08.04.2024 527434 NITIN SHARMA

232 BAIL 90 08.04.2024 529484 ARVIND AGRAWAL

233 ABAIL 29 05.04.2024 514624 HRIDAY NARAYAN PANDEY
234 BAIL 45 07.03.2024 303803 SHIVAJI SINGH

235 BAIL 113 08.04.2024 531144 PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA

236 BAIL 62 08.04.2024 528134 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA

237 BAIL 96 08.04.2024 529624 MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
238 BAIL 28 08.04.2024 526514 ARUN KUMAR SINGH

239 BAIL 45 08.04.2024 527454 MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR

240 BAIL 112 08.04.2024 531094 AVANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
241 BAIL 129 08.04.2024 531764 SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA

242 ABAIL 17 08.04.2024 539154 SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY

243 BAIL 68 08.04.2024 528244 SHIVANGI BHARGAVA

244 BAIL 51 08.04.2024 527704 VED PRAKASH PANDEY

245 BAIL 79 08.04.2024 529254 SATISH KUMAR TYAGI...

246 BAIL 147 08.04.2024 532294 SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY

247 BAIL 65 08.04.2024 528184 BIPIN KYUMAR

248 BAIL 48 08.04.2024 527614 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
249 ABAIL 16 08.04.2024 529094 SANJAY KUMAR

250 BAIL 164 08.04.2024 532534 MOHD AAMIR

251 BAIL 11 08.04.2024 525914 HARIKESH MAURYA

252 BAIL 119 08.04.2024 508774 RAJESH KUMAR

253 ABAIL 23 08.04.2024 506504 VIKASH SRIVASTAVA

254 BAIL 83 08.04.2024 529334 RAGHUVANSH MISHRA

255 BAIL 72 08.04.2024 528454 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

256 BAIL 151 08.04.2024 532784 ASHOK KUMAR

257 BAIL 134 08.04.2024 531954 HARSHIT PATHAK

258 BAIL 189 08.04.2024 533514 PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
259 BAIL 155 08.04.2024 532864 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

260 BAIL 186 08.04.2024 533704 SUKRAMPAL

261 BAIL 157 08.04.2024 532274 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
262 BAIL 136 08.04.2024 531924 SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK....
263 ABAIL 26 08.04.2024 530884 NANDINI PANDEY

264 BAIL 121 08.04.2024 531504 SUDIST KUMAR

265 BAIL 57 08.04.2024 512194 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

266 BAIL 33 08.04.2024 455843 A. Z. KHAN

267 BAIL 82 08.04.2024 529304 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI
268 BAIL 48 08.04.2024 503224 ALOK SINGH

269 BAIL 66 08.04.2024 528264 MOHD. NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
270 BAIL 14 08.04.2024 526064 PULAK GANGULY

271 BAIL 169 08.04.2024 533214 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH

272 BAIL 150 08.04.2024 532794 VIVEK SINGH

273 BAIL 80 08.04.2024 529274 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
274 BAIL 132 08.04.2024 531824 AVINASH PANDEY

275 ABAIL 48 08.04.2024 533064 DEVENDRA YADAV

276 BAIL 9 08.04.2024 501414 ALOK KUMAR RAI

277 BAIL 45 08.04.2024 481164 MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
278 BAIL 61 08.04.2024 467733 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
279 BAIL 25 08.04.2024 502164 SATENDRA SINGH

280 BAILC 184 08.04.2024 532944 LAL MANI SINGH

281 BAIL 131 08.04.2024 531804 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

282 ABAIL 40 08.04.2024 532844 BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI

283 BAIL 41 08.04.2024 527304 AKHILESH KUMAR

284 ABAIL 41 08.04.2024 532724 KAILASH NATH

285 BAIL 145 02.04.2024 486434 RAKESH YADAV

286 BAIL 147 01.04.2024 475274 MANOJj KUMAR TIWARI

287 BAIL 21 02.04.2024 480424 OM PRAKASH

288 BAIL 150 04.03.2024 509484 AVINASH PANDEY

289 BAIL 95 19.03.2024 399913 GAURAV KUMAR SHUKLA
290 BAIL 35 08.04.2024 502894 MOHD. NAUSHAD

291 BAIL 91 08.04.2024 494524 VIKRAM SHAH SISODIA..
292 BAIL 118 08.04.2024 508734 A. C. SRIVASTAVA

293 BAIL 43 02.04.2024 481124 MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
294 BAIL 160 08.04.2024 532684 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
295 BAIL 92 08.04.2024 529524 BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI

296 BAIL 126 08.04.2024 531614 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

297 ABAIL 16 03.04.2024 495884 GARUN PAL SINGH

298 BAIL 16 03.04.2024 491734 PRATEEK PRAJAPATI

299 BAIL 94 04.04.2024 507494 RAMKRIPAL YADAV

300 BAIL 61 04.04.2024 504284 RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

123
160
137
48
17
17
60
43
9
128
91

03.04.2024
03.04.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
03.04.2024

496384
498214
517064
512044
504824
525974
504324
532644
525884
531714
494524

Sheetl
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
JITENDRA KUMAR
AVINASH PANDEY
MOHIT KUMAR TIWARI
GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN....
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
JAI PRAKASH MISHRA
RAM OM VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
VIKRAM SHAH SISODIA
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312
313
314
315
316
317
318

ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

46
46
34
70
45
180

06.04.2024
05.04.2024
08.04.2024
06.04.2024
01.04.2024
06.04.2024
08.04.2024

522214
511994
532444
523204
471494
524854
533124

Sheetl
ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY
MOHIT KUMAR TIWARI
PREM CHANDRA DWIWEDI
YOGENDRA KUMAR
A. Z. KHAN
VINAY SHARMA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
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319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL

71
54
190
18
91
162
145
107
110
19
125
105
104
55
38

141
39
139

08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
03.04.2024
20.03.2024
01.04.2024
02.04.2024
05.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
04.04.2024

528434
527814
533564
525984
529504
532424
532194
529854
496134
409113
475064
484524
515174
527844
532054
525774
532024
531914
508984

Sheetl
REENA PAL
RAJEEV GOSWAMI
ASHUTOSH GANGULY
HRIDAY NARAYAN SINGH
GEETAM SINGH....
ALOK SHARMA
MUKESH JOSHI
MOHD SHAMIM KHAN
A. C. SRIVASTAVA
JALA] KUMAR TRIPATHI
DEEPAK UPADHYAY
DHIRENDRA KUMARSRIVASTAVA
KHURSHEED ALAM
DEVESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. JAMSHED KHAN
ASHVANEE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
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338
339
340
341

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

124
62
30
18

29.03.2024
06.04.2024
22.03.2024
05.04.2024

459733
524554
433383
510584

Sheetl
ASHOK KUMAR OJHA
AMITESH KUMAR MISHRA..
GOPI KRISHNA PANDEY
ABDUL MAZEED
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342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

35
123
89
140
191
111
179
177
5
188
121
88
33

08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
22.03.2024
06.04.2024
05.04.2024
03.04.2024
08.04.2024
02.04.2024

53154

531544
529424
531974
533484
507434
533024
441623
523024
519594
496004
529414
480824

Sheetl

RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
PREM BABU VERMA
ABHISHEK SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
RAJJAN SINGH YADAV
AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANGLAM PANDEY

AMAR NATH

JAI SINGH YADAV....

ANKIT SARAN
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355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
ABAIL
BAIL

203
166
194
37

18
98
37
30
138
30
158
72
49
120

22.03.2024
05.04.2024
03.04.2024
08.04.2024
02.04.2024
06.04.2024
05.04.2024
08.04.2024
05.04.2024
02.04.2024
04.04.2024
01.04.2024
23.03.2024
05.04.2024
03.04.2024

442483
518294
499304
532094
479484
522264
515094
527254
514854
485974
502494
476994
448853
519364
496284

Sheetl
GOPI KRISHNA PANDEY
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
NEERA) KUMAR CHAURASIYA
CHANDRA KANT TRIPATHI
REEMA PANDEY
RAVI SHANKAR KANOJIYA
ANOOP BHAIYA LAL SHUKLA
SHREYA GUPTA
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
SHYAM SUNDER MAURYA
BRAHJESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM BADAN MAURYA
AMAR NATH...
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370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAILC
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

194
18
38
49
69
113
85
154
171
188
120
137
44
63
35

42
176

31
31
127
28
95

136
18

05.04.2024
03.04.2024
04.04.2024
01.04.2024
04.04.2024
05.04.2024
04.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
02.04.2024
08.04.2024
08.04.2024
03.03.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024
06.04.2024
08.04.2024
29.03.2024
08.04.2024
15.02.2024
03.03.2024
03.03.2024
04.04.2024
29.03.2024

519944
495664
502954
470364
504914
515374
506734
532884
533264
533684
531464
532004
481144
528154
527094
491374
518154
518754
521794
531264
455733
531694
107572
494824
491364
509194
457713

Sheetl
ALOK SINGH
M.S. CHAUHAN
ASHISH RAI
RAVI SHANKAR KANOJIYA
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN
SUBHASH SINGH YADAV
MOHAMMAD BELAL
RAHUL PANDEY
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
VED BYAS MISHRA
AMIT DAGA
ANJUM VISHWAKARMA
BUDDHA PRAKASH
ALOK KUMAR SINGH...
ASHARAPHEE LAL
AMIT MISHRA
KAILASH NATH SINGH
KSHITI) TIWARI
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
VIJAY GOPAL
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJEEV KUMAR
FAIZAN SIDDIQUI
PIYUSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
NARENDRA DEV UPADHYAY..

Page 10



	Sheet1

